

NEW MATERIAL

TABLE OF CONTENTS

Volume 1 Administration:	Pages 7 to 10
3 Health and Social Services:	<u>Community Services, Chs. HSS 50-99</u> Pages 1 to 10-1
6 Industry, Labor and Human Relations:	<u>Boiler and Pressure Vessel, Chs. ILHR 41-42</u> Pages 1 to 4, 13 to 18, 25 to 28-1
9 Industry, Labor and Human Relations:	<u>Worker's Compensation, etc., Chs. Ind 80-89</u> Pages 31 to 32-2, 35 to 36-1
10 Insurance:	Pages 147 to 154-1, 397 to 400-3
11 Natural Resources:	<u>Fish, Game, etc., Chs. NR 1-80</u> Pages 99 to 108-3, 115 to 120-1, 126-1 to 126-4, 152-3 to 152-6, 291 to 300, 337 to 340
12 Natural Resources:	<u>Environmental Protection--General, Chs. NR 100-186</u> Pages 649 to 651, 659
13 Natural Resources:	<u>Environmental Protection--Water Regulation, Chs. NR 300--</u> Pages 10-1 to 10-3
13 Natural Resources:	<u>Environmental Protection--Air Pollution Control, Chs. NR 400--</u> Table of contents, pages 31 to 37, 401 to 409
15 Transportation Commissioner:	Pages 23 to 26, 41 to 50
16 Transportation (Department):	Pages 439 to 445

INSTRUCTIONS FOR INSERTING NEW MATERIAL

Volume 1 Adm (Administration):	Remove pages 7 to 10 and insert new pages 7 to 10.
3 HSS (Health & Social Services):	Remove pages 1 to 6 and insert new pages 1 to 10-1.
6 ILHR (Industry, Labor & Human Relations):	<u>Boiler and Pressure Vessel, Chs. ILHR 41-42</u> Remove pages 1 to 4 and insert new pages 1 to 4. Remove pages 13 to 18 and insert new pages 13 to 18. Remove pages 25 to 28 and insert new pages 25 to 28-1.
9 Ind (Industry, Labor & Human Relations):	<u>Worker's Compensation, Equal Opportunities, etc., Chs. Ind 80-89</u> Remove page 31 and insert new pages 31 to 32-1. Remove page 35 to 36 and insert new pages 35 to 36-1.
10 Ins (Insurance):	Remove pages 147 to 154 and insert new pages 147 to 154-1. Remove pages 397 to 399 and insert new pages 397 to 400-3.
11 NR (Natural Resources):	<u>Fish, Game, etc., Chs. NR 1-80</u> Remove pages 99 to 108 and insert new pages 99 to 108-3. Remove pages 115 to 120 and insert new pages 115 to 120-1. Remove pages 126-1 to 126-4 and insert new pages 126-1 to 126-4. Remove pages 152-3 to 152-6 and insert new pages 152-3 to 152-6.

